PI.

Dorsal

142

133

118

116

109

130

134

Nombre

EACOSTA GUTIERREZ Fran
EROSADO DOMINGUEZ Ivéan
ﬁKISS Istvan

EHERRERA DELGADO Antonio
ECORRALES SEGUNDO Antonio
ERIVERA ROQUE Carlos

EROSADO VAZQUEZ Eugenio

Club

Trail Runer Store

C.D.PAPARUNNERS

Independiente

CD EURAFRICA

CD EURAFRICA

Independiente

C.D.PAPARUNNERS

Sx

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Cat

SENIOR_MASC

PROM_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

VET_MASC

Tiempo

7:17:01.00

7:30:51.00

7:46:06.00

7:55:47.00

7:57:05.00

9:31:29.00

9:46:03.00

Por
Cat.



PI.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

Dorsal

102

120

125

135

128

119

107

Nombre

EALOY CASTILLO Guillermo
ELINARES MATEO Raquel
EMORALES RODRIGUEZ Carlos David
EROSILLO DEL VALLE José Angel
EPEREIRA VAZQUEZ Jose Manuel
ELARROSA CHECA Francisco

ECASTANO MIJOLER Daniel

Club

Independiente

B & B TRAIL

B & B TRAIL

CLUB ULTRA TRAIL HUELVA

CLUB ULTRA TRAIL HUELVA

CLUB ULTRA TRAIL HUELVA

Independiente

Sx

Hombre

Mujer

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Cat

PROM_MASC

SENIOR_FEM

VET_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

Tiempo

9:52:59.00

9:53:46.00

9:56:14.00

10:22:03.00

10:28:37.00

10:29:43.00

10:48:05.00

Por
Cat.



PI.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Dorsal

122

114

103

139

111

121

140

Nombre

EMAS GALLARDO Pedro
EGALLARDO MARCHENA Manuel
EAPARICIO MARTIN Angel
ETARI RODRIGUEZ Mario
EESCARTIN GIL Beatriz
ELORBADA MANZANEDO David

EVILAR HERAS Elena

Club

Sx

Escuela de corredor Paco Milan Hombre

Club Atletismo Chiclana

Independiente

Trail Runer Store

Deporteymujer.com

CD.Tres Valles

ANSIA VIVA

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Mujer

Hombre

Mujer

Cat

VET_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

VET_MASC

VET_MASC

SENIOR_FEM

SENIOR_MASC

VET_FEM

Tiempo Por
Cat.

10:52:46.00 3

10:57:53.00 ©

11:02:25.00 *

11:12:22.00 °

11:15:23.00 2

11:24:11.00 "

11:25:01.00



PI.

22,

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

Dorsal

136

126

127

129

141

138

112

Nombre

ESANTAMARIA SANCHEZ DE LA
CAMPA Jesus

EMORENO SANFIEL Cristo

ENAVARRO CERRILLO Rafael M

L—"PYZYK Ana Clara

zORDIERES TORRE Javier

ESUAREZ LINERO Paula

EFIMAT MOLINA Sonia

Club

KM VERTICAL
TORRELAVEGA

Correcaminos Tenerife Team

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

C.A.PUEBLA

Sx

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Mujer

Hombre

Mujer

Mujer

Cat

SENIOR_MASC

VET_MASC

MAST_MASC

VET_FEM

SENIOR_MASC

SENIOR_FEM

VET_FEM

Tiempo

11:52:00.00 2

11:53:36.00 ©

12:02:52.00

12:03:12.00 2

12:31:53.00

12:31:53.00 3

12:36:20.00 3

Por
Cat.



PI.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Dorsal

110

132

115

105

113

131

124

Nombre

EDIAZ ACOSTA Maria Begofia
ERONDON CABALLERO Francisco Javier
EGARCIA PAREJA Manuel
EBARROSO VELA Ignacio Jose
EFRANCO Maite

ERODRIGO FERNANDEZ Emilia

L—'MIGUEZ Fernando Daniel

Club

B & B TRAIL

CD EURAFRICA

CD EURAFRICA

CD EURAFRICA

ERLAITZ

MOBELI SPORT

Independiente

Sx

Mujer

Hombre

Hombre

Hombre

Mujer

Mujer

Hombre

Cat

VET_FEM

MAST_MASC

MAST_MASC

SENIOR_MASC

VET_FEM

SENIOR_FEM

MAST_MASC

Tiempo Por
Cat.

12:51:07.00 *

13:01:02.00 2

13:01:02.00 3

15:01:19.00 "

15:25:41.00 °

16:30:42.00 *

16:47:19.00 *



PI.

36.

Dorsal

123

L

Nombre

"MEYER Claudia Gabriela

Independiente

Club

Sx

Mujer

Cat

MAST_FEM

Tiempo

16:47:20.00

Por
Cat.



